L1400BB80499

	P17-5	م <i>برل</i> ،
(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	<u>-</u>
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
. PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		ĺ

Office Use Only



500258985655

05/01/14--01029--009 **150.00



J. Sithvere MAY 1 9 2014



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 6, 2014

TRISH GRAHAM 11893 DONLIN DR WELLINGTON, FL 33414

SUBJECT: AMCAN DISTRIBUTION CORP LLC

Ref. Number: W14000028502

We have received your document for AMCAN DISTRIBUTION CORP LLC and your check(s) totaling \$150.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, director, officer, or an incorporator, if directors or officers have not been selected.

Limited Liability Companies are not corporations. Limited Liability Companies are unique business entities with special characteristics and attributes formed under Chapter 605, Florida Statutes. Corporations, on the other hand, are formed under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes, and possess other distinctive traits and characteristics. Consequently, limited liability company documents cannot contain any references/terms which may implicate the entity is a corporation. Please delete any references to the term "corporation" or the like from your document.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Justin M Shivers
Regulatory Specialist II
Registration/Qualification Section

Letter Number: 514A00009633

COVER LETTER

Division of C	orporations				
SUBJECT. AmCar	Distribution Corp L	LC			
		of Resulting Florida	Limited	d Company)	
		_		d fees are submitted to core ecordance with s. 605.1045	
Please return all corre	espondence concernin	g this matter to:			
Trish Graham					
	(Contact Person)				
Trish Graham & As	ssociates				
	(Firm/Company)				
11893 Donlin Drive	•				
	(Address)				
Wellington FL 334	14				
	City, State and Zip Code)				
trish@trishgraham	.com				
E-mail Address: (to b	e used for future annual re	port notifications)			
For further information	on concerning this ma	tter, please call:			
Trish Graham		_at (<u>844</u>	460-	4600	
(Name of Conta	ct Person)	(Area Code)	(Day	time Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amou	int:			
\$150.00 Filing Fees (\$25 for Conversion & \$125 for Articles of Organization)	\$155.00 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$180.00 Filing I and Certified Copy		\$185.00 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
STREET ADDRESS	S:	MAILI	NG A	ADDRESS:	
Registration Section		Registra			
Division of Corporat	ions			orporations	
Clifton Building		P. O. Bo)X 0.52	41	

Tallahassee, FL 32314

2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301

Registration Section

TO:

Articles of Conversion

For

"Other Business Entity"

Into

Florida Limited Liability Company

The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance with s.605.1045, Florida Statutes.

AmCan Distribution Corporp	iness Entity" immediately prior to the filing of the Articles of Corpation	iversion is:
	(Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
2. The "Other Business Entity"	, is a corporation .	
·	(Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	•
First organized, formed or incor	rporated under the laws of Florida	
12/13/2013	(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the	ne country)
(date of organization, formation o	or incorporation)	
3. The name of the Florida Lim	nited Liability Company as set forth in the attached Articles of O	rganization:
AmCan Distribution LLC		
(Enter N	ame of Florida Limited Liability Company)	
4. If not effective on the date o	f filing, enter the effective date:	
date this document is filed by	the prior to date of receipt or filed date nor more than 90 days the Florida Department of State; <u>AND</u> 2) must be the same as ticles of Organization, if an effective date is listed therein.)	
5. The plan of conversion has b	een approved in accordance with ss. 605.1041-605.1046.	
	Page 1 of 2	

Page 1 of 2



Signed this 14th day of May	20 <u>14</u>	
Signature of Authorized Representative of Limi		
Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: Trish Graham	Title: MBR	_
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity:	See below for required signature(s).	
Signature: Printed Name: Trish Graham	_ Title: MGR	- -
Signature:		_
Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:	_ Title:	- -
Signature:Printed Name:	Title:	- -
Signature:Printed Name:		
Signature: Printed Name:	_ Title:	- -
If Florida Corporation: Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or of the Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Inc.		
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Signature of one General Partner.	ty Partnership:	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Signatures of ALL General Partners.	y Limited Partnership:	
All others: Signature of an authorized person.		TA HA
Fees:		80 9 hours
Articles of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$25.00 \$125.00 \$30.00 (Optional) \$5.00 (Optional)	WIII: 10

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:				
AmCan Distribution LLC (Must end with the words	"I imited I jability Comr	any "IIC" or "IIC"			
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add				Comp	oany is:
Principal Office Address:	<u>Mai</u>	ling Address:			
11893 Donlin Drive Wellington FL 33414		93 Donlin Drive lington FL 33414	.,	_	
business entity with an active Florida registra The name and the Florida street add Trish Graham	dress of the register	ed agent are:	- C		
	Name			114 *	stone Symple
11893 Donlin	Drive			7	i i Gerrana
Florida street	address (P.O. Box <u>I</u>	NOT acceptable)	IISSU VAN	5	e samerus 1 1 1
Wellington		. 33414	17 1 CT	* ::	
	City	Zip	LOXIII		C Marine
Having been named as registered liability company at the place registered agent and agree to act statutes relating to the proper as accept the obligations of my p	designated in this ce in this capacity. I fi nd complete perforn osition as registered	ertificate, I hereby a urther agree to com nance of my duties, d l agent as provided	ccept the app ply with the p and I am fam	ointm rovisi iliar w	ent as ions of al vith and

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

The RLK Group LLC	
	<u></u>
Lewes DE 19958	
-	
	•
e specific and cannot be more th	han five business days
	(A) (A)
	Tice en angel
	DA TO
and a visual war was a taking	
mitted in a document to the Depar	
led for in s.817.155, F.S.)	
_	
Graha m ed or printed name of signee	
	or an authorized representative (b), Florida Statutes, the execution ties of perjury that the facts stated mitted in a document to the Depa

ARTICLE IV-

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional) Page 2 of 2

of Registered Agent